LOUISIANA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
STATEMENT OF NET COLLECTIONS AND DISTRIBUTIONS
FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2021

STATE REVENUES

ALCOHOLIC BEV - LIQ/WINE 3,437,133
ALCOHOLIC BEV - BEER 3,472,707
CORPORATION FRANCHISE 37,568,107
CORPORATION INCOME 112,704,321
GASOLINE

TIMED ACCOUNT - FUELS 8,123,647

TRANSPORT. TRUST - FUELS 32,494,188 40,617,734
GIFT -
HAZARDOUS WASTE 762
INDIVIDUAL INCOME

DECLARATION - INCOME 85,514,858

FIDUCIARY INCOME 14,307,191

INDIVIDUAL 217,426,509

WITHHOLDING - INDIVIDUAL 227,848,260 545,096,818
INHERITANCE -
INSPECTION FEE

INSP. FEE - GASOLINE (4/32) 439,276

INSP. FEE - SPECIAL FUELS 250,917 690,193
NATURAL GAS FRANCHISE 50,178
PUBLIC UTILITIES-T & C 433,485
AUTOMOBILE RENTAL TAX 663,357
SALES TAX - GENERAL

AVIATION FUEL - TTF 2,483,337

GENERAL SALES (M.V. NOT INCL.) 306,571,308

MOTOR VEHICLE LEASE RENTAL 3,189,255

LA. ECON. DEVELOPMENT FUND -

LA. ECON. DEVELOPMENT FUND 1,170,659

LA.TOURISM PROM DISTRICT 2,104,484

TELE CO PROP ASSESS RELIEF FUND 725,564 316,244,606
SEVERANCE 29,409,408
SPECIAL FUELS

TIMED ACCOUNT - FUELS 2,672,231

TRANSPORT. TRUST - FUELS 10,688,923 13,361,154
SUPERVISION/INSP. FEE

ECONOMIC & RATE SUPPLEMENTAL FEE -

UTILITY & CARRIER-INSP & SUPER FUND 1,882,526 1,882,526
TOBACCO

1970 ACT 252 (.03) 1,078,467

1984 ACT 14 (.05) 1,797,445

1984 ACT 876 (CIGARS & SMK TOB) 4,070,973

1990 ACT 390 (.04) and 2000 ACT 32 (.04) 2,875,912

2002 ACT 19 (.05) 1,797,445

2002 ACT 19 (.07) 2,516,423
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2006 ACT 752 (TOB REG ENFORCEMENT)
2007 ACT 353 (ATC OFFICERS FUND)

R. S. 47:841 (.08)

TOBACCO - MEDICAID MATCH ACT 94 OF 2015
TOBACCO - ACT 4 OF 2016

*MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS
CONTRACTOR FEE, NONRESIDENT
ELECTRICAL COOPERATIVE FEE

OTHER REVENUES

MINERALS, OIL & GAS FEES
HAZARDOUS LIQUID PIPELINE FEE
MASTER METER SAFETY INSPECTION FEE
OIL SPILL CONTINGENCY FEE
OILFIELD SITE REST FEE-GAS
OILFIELD SITE REST FEE-OIL
PIPELINE SAFETY INSPECTION FEE
SURFACE MINING

JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - ALL OTHER
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - EAST
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - GRAND ISLE
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - GRETNA
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - KENNER
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - KENNER CTY
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - WEST

BEER, PARISH & MUNICIPALITY

HOTEL/MOTEL RM.OCCUPANCY
LA.STADIUM & EXP. DISTRICT
N.O. EXHIBITION HALL AUTHORITY

N.O. EXHIB. HALL AUTH.
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
TELECOMMUNICATIONS(DEAF)
MARIJUANA/CNTRLLED SUBST.
INDUSTRIAL HEMP-DERIVED CBD

ACADIA PARISH VISITOR ENT. FUND
ALEX/PINEVILLE EXHIB HALL FUND

ALLEN PARISH CAPITAL IMPROV FUND
ASCENSION PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND
AVOYELLES PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND
BEAUREGARD PARISH COMM IMPROV FUND
BIENVILLE PAR TOUR & ECON

BOSSIER CITY CIVIC CENTER

CALCASIEU HIGHER LEARNING

CALCASIEU RIVER EAST WARDS

89,872

2,786,040

7,908,758

24,556

TOTAL STATE REVENUES

839,662
760

7,850

87,709
59,091
12,163
10,312
39,365
40,582
35,989

2,022,016
1,221,983

15,053
28,664
24,454
113,511
9,677
14,075
2,929
217,925
201,214

24,921,335

24,556

1,130,578,379

848,273

285,209

383,389

3,243,998

1,238,510
100,744
16,150
31,662
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CALCASIEU RIVER WEST WARDS 129,573
CALCASIEU VISITOR ENT EAST WARD -
CALDWELL PARISH ECON DEV FUND 18
CAMERON PARISH TOURISM DEV FUND 7,529
CLAIBORNE/HOMER ECON DEV FUND 3,441
CLAIBORNE PARISH TOURISM & ECON DEV. -
CONCORDIA PARISH ECON DEV 24,213
DESOTO PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND 19,875
E MORIAL CONV CENTER PHASE IV -
EAST CARROL PARISH VISITOR ENT 711
EAST FELICIANA PARISH TOUR COMM -
EBR PARISH ENHANCEMENT FUND 106,935
EBR PARISH BAKER ECON DEV FUND 3,356
EBR PARISH COMM IMPROVEMENT 213,870
EBR PARISH RIVERSIDE CENTROPLEX FUND 103,727
EVANGELINE VISITOR ENT FUND 8,260
FRANKLIN PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND 3,342
HOUMA/TERREBONNE TOURIST FUND 64,255
IBERIA PARISH 31,350
IBERVILLE ENTERPRISE FUND 9,858
JACKSON PARISH ECON DEV & TOURISM 8,677
JEFFERSON DAVIS PARISH VISITOR 13,630
LAFAYETTE PARISH 298,849
LAFOURCHE PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND 26,196
LAFOURCHE RETARDED CITIZENS 25,803
LAKE CHARLES CIVIC CENTER (WARD3) 197,747
LASALLE PARISH ECONOMIC DEV FUND 2,882
LINCOLN PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND 31,967
LINCOLN PARISH MUNICIPALITIES 31,487
LIVINGSTON PARISH TOURISM IMPROV 36,832
MADISON VISITOR ENTERPRISE 6,022
MOREHOUSE PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND 4,643
MOREHOUSE PARISH/BASTROP MUNICIPAL 4,573
NATCHITOCHES CONV FACILITY -
NATCHITOCHES HISTORICAL DISTRICT 40,971
NATCHITOCHES PARISH CONV FAC. FUND -
NATCHITOCHES PARISH VISITOR ENT.FUND 13,795
NEW ORLEANS METRO CONV BUREAU 562,660
NEW ORLEANS SPORTS FRANCHISE FUND 580,061
NEW ORLEANS QUALITY OF LIFE FUND 546,597
OUACHITA PARISH VISITOR FUND 161,745
PINEVILLE ECONOMIC DEV FUND 25,603
PLAQUEMINES PARISH VISITOR ENT 18,373
POINT COUPEE PARISH VISITOR ENT 8,889
RAPIDES ALEX/PINEVILLE TOUR 25,603
RAPIDES PARISH COLISEUM 8,535
RAPIDES PARISH ECON DEV FUND 42,672
RED RIVER VISITOR ENT FUND 4,104
RICHLAND VISITOR ENTERPRISE 13,272
SABINE PARISH TOURISM IMPROV FUND 29,220
SHREVEPORT RIVERFRONT/CONV CTR 218,155
SHREVEPORT/BOSSIER CITY VISITOR 62,836
ST BERNARD PARISH ENTERPRISE 22,175
ST CHARLES PARISH 26,666
ST CHARLES RIVER PARISH TOUR FUND 8,978

ST HELENA PARISH TOURIST COMM FUND -
ST JAMES PARISH ENT FUND 5,323
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ST JAMES PARISH RIVER TOUR FUND 1,792
ST JOHN BAPTIST CONV FACILITY 33,537
ST JOHN BAPTIST RIVER PARISH FUND 11,292
ST LANDRY PARISH CITY HALL/MKT 24,199
ST LANDRY PARISH HISTORICAL DEV 23,836
ST MARTIN PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND 15,651
ST MARY PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND 42,311
ST TAMMANY PARISH TOURIST COMM FUND 207,305
TANGIPAHOA PARISH ECON DEV FUND 26,847
TANGIPAHOA PARISH TOURIST COMM FUND 79,735
TENSAS PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND 561
TERREBONNE VISITOR ENT FUND 63,291
UNION PARISH VISITOR ENT 6,260
VERMILION PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND 12,446
VERNON PARISH COMM IMPROVEMENT FUND 44,813
WASHINGTON CONVENTION FACILITY -
WASHINGTON PARISH ECON DEV & TOUR 2,163
WASHINGTON PARISH INFRASTRUCTURE -
WASHINGTON PARISH TOURIST COMM FUND 6,423
WEBSTER PARISH CONV & VISITOR 19,251
WEST B.R. PARISH VISITOR ENT 61,404
WEST CARROL PARISH VISITOR ENT 3,171
WEST FELICIANA-ST FRANCISVILLE 18,766
WINN PARISH TOURISM FUND 6,416
GRANT PARISH ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 1,150 5,185,974

SRV CONTRACTOR & TOUR TAX

SRV CONTRACTOR TAX 2,088
TOUR TAX 10,841 12,929
LOCAL DIRECT MARKETER TAX 5,222,718

CONSUMER USE TAX

CONSUMER USE TAX 1,188
CONSUMER USE TAX - EXCISE 190 1,379
TOTAL OTHER REVENUES 16,570,934

GRAND TOTAL STATE &
OTHER REVENUES 1,147,149,312




