STATE REVENUES ALCOHOLIC BEV - LIQ/WINE ALCOHOLIC BEV - BEER		3,437,133 3,472,707
CORPORATION FRANCHISE		37,568,107
CORPORATION INCOME		112,704,321
COLUMN OF WITHOUTH		112,101,021
GASOLINE		
TIMED ACCOUNT - FUELS	8,123,547	
TRANSPORT. TRUST - FUELS	32,494,188	40,617,734
		,,
GIFT		_
HAZARDOUS WASTE		762
INDIVIDUAL INCOME		
DECLARATION - INCOME	85,514,858	
FIDUCIARY INCOME	14,307,191	
INDIVIDUAL	217,426,509	
WITHHOLDING - INDIVIDUAL	227,848,260	545,096,818
WITH TOEDING INDIVIDUAL	221,010,200	0 10,000,010
INHERITANCE		_
MILITARIOL		
INSPECTION FEE		
INSP. FEE - GASOLINE (4/32)	439,276	
INSP. FEE - SPECIAL FUELS	250,917	690,193
1101.122 01.201/12.10220	200,011	000,100
NATURAL GAS FRANCHISE		50,178
PUBLIC UTILITIES - T & C		433,485
AUTOMOBILE RENTAL TAX		663,357
ACTOMOBILE NENTAL TAX		000,007
SALES TAX - GENERAL		
AVIATION FUEL - TTF	2,483,337	
GENERAL SALES (M.V. NOT INCL.)	306,571,308	
MOTOR VEHICLE LEASE RENTAL	3,189,255	
LA. ECON. DEVELOPMENT FUND	-	
LA. ECON. DEVELOPMENT FUND	1,170,659	
LA.TOURISM PROM DISTRICT	2,104,484	
		216 244 606
TELE CO PROP ASSESS RELIEF FUND	725,564	316,244,606
SEVERANCE		20 400 409
SEVERANCE		29,409,408
SPECIAL FUELS		
TIMED ACCOUNT - FUELS	2 672 221	
	2,672,231	12 261 154
TRANSPORT. TRUST - FUELS	10,688,923	13,361,154
SUPERVISION/INSP. FEE		
ECONOMIC & RATE SUPPLEMENTAL FEE		
UTILITY & CARRIER-INSP & SUPER FUND	1 992 526	1 000 506
UTILITY & CARRIER-INSP & SUPER FUND	1,882,526	1,882,526
TOBACCO		
1970 ACT 252 (.03)	1 079 467	
1970 ACT 252 (.05) 1984 ACT 14 (.05)	1,078,467	
` '	1,797,445	
1984 ACT 876 (CIGARS & SMK TOB)	4,070,973	
1990 ACT 390 (.04) and 2000 ACT 32 (.04)	2,875,912	
2002 ACT 19 (.05)	1,797,445	
2002 ACT 19 (.07)	2,516,423	

2006 ACT 752 (TOB REG ENFORCEMENT) 2007 ACT 353 (ATC OFFICERS FUND)	89,872 -	
R. S. 47:841 (.08) TOBACCO - MEDICAID MATCH ACT 94 OF 2015	2,786,040	
TOBACCO - ACT 4 OF 2016	7,908,758	24,921,335
*MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS CONTRACTOR FEE, NONRESIDENT	_	
ELECTRICAL COOPERATIVE FEE	24,556	24,556
	TOTAL STATE REVENUES	1,130,578,379
OTHER REVENUES		
MINERALS, OIL & GAS FEES		
HAZARDOUS LIQUID PIPELINE FEE	-	
MASTER METER SAFETY INSPECTION FEE	-	
OIL SPILL CONTINGENCY FEE	-	
OILFIELD SITE REST FEE-GAS	839,662	
OILFIELD SITE REST FEE-OIL	760	
PIPELINE SAFETY INSPECTION FEE	7.050	040.072
SURFACE MINING	7,850	848,273
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND		
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - ALL OTHER	87,709	
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - EAST	59,091	
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - GRAND ISLE	12,163	
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - GRETNA	10,312	
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - KENNER	39,365	
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - KENNER CTY JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - WEST	40,582 35,989	285,209
BEER, PARISH & MUNICIPALITY		
		383,389
HOTEL/MOTEL RM.OCCUPANCY	0.000.040	
LA.STADIUM & EXP. DISTRICT	2,022,016	2 242 000
N.O. EXHIBITION HALL AUTHORITY	1,221,983	3,243,998
N.O. EXHIB. HALL AUTH.		1,238,510
TELECOMMUNICATIONS		100,744
TELECOMMUNICATIONS(DEAF)		-
MARIJUANA/CNTRLLED SUBST.		16,150
INDUSTRIAL HEMP-DERIVED CBD		31,662
ACADIA PARISH VISITOR ENT. FUND	15,053	
ALEX/PINEVILLE EXHIB HALL FUND	28,664	
ALLEN PARISH CAPITAL IMPROV FUND	24,454	
ASCENSION PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND	113,511	
AVOYELLES PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND BEAUREGARD PARISH COMM IMPROV FUND	9,677 14,075	
BIENVILLE PAR TOUR & ECON	2,929	
BOSSIER CITY CIVIC CENTER	217,925	
CALCASIEU HIGHER LEARNING	201,214	
	201,211	

CALCASIEU RIVER EAST WARDS

CALCASIEU RIVER WEST WARDS	400 570
CALCASIEU VISITOR ENT EAST WARD	129,573
CALDWELL PARISH ECON DEV FUND	- 18
CAMERON PARISH TOURISM DEV FUND	7,529
CLAIBORNE/HOMER ECON DEV FUND	3,441
CLAIBORNE PARISH TOURISM & ECON DEV.	-
CONCORDIA PARISH ECON DEV	24,213
DESOTO PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND	19,875
E MORIAL CONV CENTER PHASE IV	, -
EAST CARROL PARISH VISITOR ENT	711
EAST FELICIANA PARISH TOUR COMM	-
EBR PARISH ENHANCEMENT FUND	106,935
EBR PARISH BAKER ECON DEV FUND	3,356
EBR PARISH COMM IMPROVEMENT	213,870
EBR PARISH RIVERSIDE CENTROPLEX FUND	103,727
EVANGELINE VISITOR ENT FUND	8,260
FRANKLIN PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND	3,342
HOUMA/TERREBONNE TOURIST FUND	64,255
IBERIA PARISH	31,350
IBERVILLE ENTERPRISE FUND	9,858
JACKSON PARISH ECON DEV & TOURISM	8,677
JEFFERSON DAVIS PARISH VISITOR	13,630
LAFAYETTE PARISH	298,849
LAFOURCHE PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND	26,196
LAFOURCHE RETARDED CITIZENS	25,803
LAKE CHARLES CIVIC CENTER (WARD3)	197,747
LASALLE PARISH ECONOMIC DEV FUND	2,882
LINCOLN PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND	31,967
LINCOLN PARISH MUNICIPALITIES	31,487
LIVINGSTON PARISH TOURISM IMPROV	36,832
MADISON VISITOR ENTERPRISE	6,022
MOREHOUSE PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND	4,643
MOREHOUSE PARISH/BASTROP MUNICIPAL	4,573
NATCHITOCHES CONV FACILITY	-
NATCHITOCHES HISTORICAL DISTRICT	40,971
NATCHITOCHES PARISH CONV FAC. FUND	-
NATCHITOCHES PARISH VISITOR ENT.FUND	13,795
NEW ORLEANS METRO CONV BUREAU	562,660
NEW ORLEANS SPORTS FRANCHISE FUND	580,061
NEW ORLEANS QUALITY OF LIFE FUND OUACHITA PARISH VISITOR FUND	546,597
PINEVILLE ECONOMIC DEV FUND	161,745 25,603
PLAQUEMINES PARISH VISITOR ENT	18,373
POINT COUPEE PARISH VISITOR ENT	8,889
RAPIDES ALEX/PINEVILLE TOUR	25,603
RAPIDES PARISH COLISEUM	8,535
RAPIDES PARISH ECON DEV FUND	42,672
RED RIVER VISITOR ENT FUND	4,104
RICHLAND VISITOR ENTERPRISE	13,272
SABINE PARISH TOURISM IMPROV FUND	29,220
SHREVEPORT RIVERFRONT/CONV CTR	218,155
SHREVEPORT/BOSSIER CITY VISITOR	62,836
ST BERNARD PARISH ENTERPRISE	22,175
ST CHARLES PARISH	26,666
ST CHARLES RIVER PARISH TOUR FUND	8,978
ST HELENA PARISH TOURIST COMM FUND	-
ST JAMES PARISH ENT FUND	5,323
	,

ST JAMES PARISH RIVER TOUR FUND	1,792	
ST JOHN BAPTIST CONV FACILITY	33,537	
ST JOHN BAPTIST RIVER PARISH FUND	11,292	
ST LANDRY PARISH CITY HALL/MKT	24,199	
ST LANDRY PARISH HISTORICAL DEV	23,836	
ST MARTIN PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND	15,651	
ST MARY PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND	42,311	
ST TAMMANY PARISH TOURIST COMM FUND	207,305	
TANGIPAHOA PARISH ECON DEV FUND	26,847	
TANGIPAHOA PARISH TOURIST COMM FUND	79,735	
TENSAS PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND	561	
TERREBONNE VISITOR ENT FUND	63,291	
UNION PARISH VISITOR ENT	6,260	
VERMILION PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND	12,446	
VERNON PARISH COMM IMPROVEMENT FUND	44,813	
WASHINGTON CONVENTION FACILITY	-	
WASHINGTON PARISH ECON DEV & TOUR	2,163	
WASHINGTON PARISH INFRASTRUCTURE	-	
WASHINGTON PARISH TOURIST COMM FUND	6,423	
WEBSTER PARISH CONV & VISITOR	19,251	
WEST B.R. PARISH VISITOR ENT	61,404	
WEST CARROL PARISH VISITOR ENT	3,171	
WEST FELICIANA-ST FRANCISVILLE	18,766	
WINN PARISH TOURISM FUND	6,416	
GRANT PARISH ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT	1,150	5,185,974
SRV CONTRACTOR & TOUR TAX		
SRV CONTRACTOR & TOUR TAX	2.000	
TOUR TAX	2,088	12.020
TOUR TAX	10,841	12,929
LOCAL DIRECT MARKETER TAX		5,222,718
CONSUMER USE TAX		
CONSUMER USE TAX	1,188	
CONSUMER USE TAX - EXCISE	190	1,379
-		
	- TOTAL OTHER REVENUES	16,570,934
		10,010,004
	GRAND TOTAL STATE & OTHER REVENUES	1,147,149,312
	2 111LK KEVENOLO	1,171,170,012